
R
O

JO
S

VERMOUTHS 

Miró Casero 
Miró Rosso
Miró Reserva
Miró Organic
Miró Gran Reserva
Torino
Cantueso
Grano de Oro
Igarmi
Zarro
Goya
Primitivo Quiles
AnaLassellas
Cinzano
Cinzano 1757
Seagram’s
El Bandarra
Martini Rubino
Zecchini
La Copa
Puig Campana
Lustau
Diábolo 
Yzaguirre Rojo
La Fabulosa
Yzaguirre Reserva
Gallinero
Vermucho
Rivera
Marinero
Kanalla
Jarabe de Palo
Molteni
Osborne
Noilly Prat
Sardino
Sardino Reserva
Petroni
Punt E Mes
Carmeleta
Nordesia

3,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
5,00 €
3,50 €

   3,50 €
5,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Nuestras recomendaciones



Roble
Verdejo
Crianza
Barrica 
Martín Berdugo

Tinto de Verano

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

3,00 €

3,50 €
Sangría 3,50 €

VINOS 

Ribera del Duero

Rueda

Rioja

Ribera del Duero

Copa

Copa

B
LA

N
C

O
S 

Padró & Co Rojo Clásico
Padró & Co Rojo
Padró & Co Reserva especial
Myrrha by Padró & Co
Myrrha by Padró & Co Reserva 
Pico Fino Naranja
Becquer Gran Reserva
Valdespino
Carpano Classico
La Quintinye
Del Professore
Antica Fórmula

3,50 €
6,50 €
5,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
5,50 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
6,50 €
6,50 €
8,50 €

Torino
Miró
Yzaguirre
Cinzano
Puig Campana
Martini Ambrato
Martini Extra Dry
Jarabe de Palo
Jarabe de Palo Mistela
Padró & Co Blanco Reserva
Padró & Co Dorado Suave
Rivera
Carmeleta
Carmeleta Rosetta
Carmeleta Orange 

2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
5,00 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
5,00 €
5,50 €
5,50 €

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Amargo

Nuestras recomendaciones



Mahou 0,0% tostada 200ml

Mahou Clásica 200ml 
Estrella Galicia 200ml

Estrella de Levante 200ml

Estrella Damm 200ml

Alhambra Reserva 225ml

Mahou Clásica 330ml

Mahou 5 estrellas 330ml

Mahou 5 estrellas (sin gluten) 330ml 
Estrella de Levante 330ml 
Granvia Tostada 330ml 
Corona 355ml

Heineken 330ml

Alhambra Reserva 330ml 

Alhambra Lager 330ml

Grimbergen Blonde 330ml (Trigo)

Leffe Blonde 330ml

Voll Damm 330ml

Maisel’s Welsse 500ml (Trigo)

Turia 
Tostada

Piña Colada
Cuba Libre 

CERVEZAS TIRADAS 

COCTELERIA 

CERVEZAS BOTELLA 

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,20 €

2,50 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
2,50 €
3,00 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
3,50 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
3,50 €

5,00 €

2,50 €
200ml

3,00 €
300ml

4,50 €
500ml

Estrella 
Levante 2,00 €

200ml

2,50 €
300ml

3,50 €
500ml

Fernet con Coca Cola
Negroni
Campari Spritz
Aperol Spritz

6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
7,00 €
7,00 €

Nuestras recomendaciones



Melocotón
Piña
Naranja

Coca Cola
Fanta
Sprite
Nordic Tónica
Royal Bliss Tónica
Le Tribute Ginger Beer
Le Tribute Tonic Water
Le Tribute Ginger Ale
Le Tribute Olive Lemonade
Le Tribute Pink Grapefruit

Agua 500ml

Agua con Gas 250ml

Red Bull 250ml

Monster 250ml

ZUMOS

REFRESCOS

200ml

200ml

Café Solo 
Café Cortado
Café con Leche
Café Bombón 

Té Negro
Té Verde
Té Rooibos
Té Earl Grey
Té Menta

2,50 €
2,50 €
2,50 €

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €
2,90 €

1,50 €
2,50 €

3,00 €
2,50 €

1,40 €
1,60 €
2,00 €
2,20 €

1,80 €
1,80 €
1,80 €
1,80 €
1,80 €

Nuestras recomendaciones



Thunder Bitch
Fernet Branca
Jägermeister
Malibu
Tia Corina
Mangaroca Coco
Ruavieja de Hierbas

Bailey’s
Drambuie

LICORES

Seagram’s
Tanqueray
Larios
Larios 12 
Puerto de Indias Strawberry

Le Tribute
Malfy con limone

Bombay
Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay
Bombay Sapphire
Nordés
Hendrick’s 

GINEBRAS

Johnnie Walker Double Black

Dewar’s
Red Label
Black Label
Jack Daniel’s 
Chivas Regal 12
Jameson  
Ballantine’s
Ballantine’s 10 
Four Roses
J&B 

WHISKY’S 60ml

60ml

60ml

White Label

7,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,50 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €
6,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
6,00 €

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

Nuestras recomendaciones



Captian Morgan 
Havana Club 
Negrita Double Silver

Barceló
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Cacique añejo

Brugal añejo

Santa Teresa
Diplomatico 

RONES

Absolut
Smirnoff
Żubrówka 

VODKAS

60ml

Selección de maestros

60ml

60ml

60ml

5,00 €
8,00 €
5,00 €

José Cuervo Reposado

José Cuervo Silver

Cazadores

TEQUILAS Chupitos

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,50 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
6,00 €

VODKAS PREMIUM

Grey Goose
Belvedere

60ml

60ml

60ml

8,50 €
7,50 €

Chupito 2,00 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
7,00 €

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

(Combinados simple más 2 €)

Nuestras recomendaciones





PIZZA


